



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2105/2007

MOIDUR REHMAN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gopal Jha and Mr. Umesh Kumar
Yadav, Advs.

versus

THE REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVES SOCIETIES & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC, GNCTD
with Ms. Ayushi Bansal, Mr. Sanyam
Suri and Ms. Arshya Singh, Advs. for
R-1
Mr. A. S. Anand and Ms. Swati
Ghildiyal, Advs. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

09.01.2023

Renotify on January 18, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J.

JANUARY 9, 2023/ds