



\$~32

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2105/2007

MOIDUR REHMAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr Gopal Jha with Mr Umesh K.
Yadav, Advocates.

versus

THE REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVES SOCIETIES & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr Akshay Amritanshu with Ms
Drishti Saraf and Ms Pragya
Upadhyay, Advocates for R2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

%

06.03.2025

List on 11.03.2025.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TEJAS KARIA, J

MARCH 06, 2025/tr

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)